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ONESPARTANBURG INC.
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NEW

MEMBER BENEFITS

Snapshot of Benefits at Each Tier Level

Membership in OneSpartanburg, Inc.
provides you with access to

member benefits and supports
OneSpartanburg Inc.'s mission to
build a vibrant Spartanburg through
business, economic and tourism
development.

Each membership tier offers
measurable value through
relationship-building opportunities,
marketing, professional services, and
more.

For new members, it is an
opportunity to enter at a level that
meets your needs. As an existing
member, you will have the option to
remain where you are or opt for a
higher value membership tier.

Does mission matter to you

more than membership? Support
the collective impact of our
organization by building a custom
investor package that reflects

the interests of your company.
Packages include membership in
OneSpartanburg, Inc., sponsorship
opportunities, and function-specific
investments. Let's talk.

OneSpartanburg, Inc.

INITIATOR BUILDER

Access to free and discounted programs and events
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Company - $1,350

Enterprise — $2,750

Executive — $5,500

Community - $12,750

Focused business building opportunities (leads groups, networking,councils)

Directory listing on OneSpartanburg, Inc. website (locations /categories)

BASIC

Membership plaque and web badge

Event and News submissions to OneSpartanburg, Inc. website

Direct member education through Membership 101

Membership 97% tax deductible as business expense

Celebration Services (ribbon cutting, groundbreaking, milestones)

Upstate Chamber Coalition

Career and internship listings

Complimentary Notary Public services

Opportunity to bid for OneSpartanburg, Inc. products/service needs

Access to Member Perks Program (insurance, office supplies, etc.)

Member 2 Member Program - give and get discounts

Access to local and state officials & legislatures

Small Business Support Resources

Receive referrals from OneSpartanburg, Inc.

Access to more than 1,200 OneSpartanburg, Inc. members through directory

Up to date news alerts on business related issues

Unlimited email subscriptions to OneSpartanburg, Inc. newsletter(s)

Sponsored promotional opportunities at OneSpartanburg, Inc. events

Complimentary participation in SpartanBucks program

Complimentary access to OneSpartanburg, Inc. facilities for approved purposes

8hrs

12hrs

16hrs

20nrs

24nhrs

28hrs

Complimentary Certificate of Origin Services

10

20

30

40

50

60

Introductory email to other OneSpartanburg, Inc. businesses

Consideration to host OneSpartanburg, Inc. events and meetings

Access to research and consultative services (economic, tourism, marketing)

2hrs

3hrs

3hrs

4hrs

4hrs

Credit toward OneSpartanburg, Inc. sponsorship and program fees

$100

$200

$300

$400

Annual Email Subscription to Upstate Alliance Regional Announcement

Credit toward Leadership Spartanburg

$100

$150

$200

Complimentary member mailing list (Excel format)

Annual email to membership dedicated to your business

Prospective/new employee community familiarization tour

Company collateral included in all new member kits

105 N. Pine St. Spartanburg, SC 29302 (864) 594-5000

onespartanburginc.com




