

MEMBER BENEFITS

Snapshot of Benefits at Each Tier Level

Membership in OneSpartanburg, Inc. provides you with access to member benefits and supports OneSpartanburg Inc.'s mission to build a vibrant Spartanburg through business, economic and tourism development.

Each membership tier offers measurable value through relationship-building opportunities, marketing, professional services, and more.

For new members, it is an opportunity to enter at a level that meets your needs. As an existing member, you will have the option to remain where you are or opt for a higher value membership tier.

Does mission matter to you more than membership? Support the collective impact of our organization by building a custom investor package that reflects the interests of your company. Packages include membership in OneSpartanburg, Inc., sponsorship opportunities, and function-specific investments. Let's talk.

ts at Each Tier Level	Start-Up – \$450	Small Business – \$7	Company – \$1,350	Enterprise – \$2,750	Executive – \$5,500	Community – \$12,7
Access to free and discounted programs and events	•	•	•	•	•	•
Focused business building opportunities (leads groups, networking, councils)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Directory listing on OneSpartanburg, Inc. website (locations /categories)	BASIC	2	4	6	12	18
Membership plaque and web badge	•	•	•	•	•	•
Event and News submissions to OneSpartanburg, Inc. website	•	•	•	•	•	•
Direct member education through Membership 101	•	•	•	•	•	•
Membership 97% tax deductible as business expense	•	•	•	•	•	•
Celebration Services (ribbon cutting, groundbreaking, milestones)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Upstate Chamber Coalition	•	•	•	•	•	•
Career and internship listings	•	•	•	•	•	•
Complimentary Notary Public services	•	•	•	•	•	•
Opportunity to bid for OneSpartanburg, Inc. products/service needs	•	•	•	•	•	•
Access to Member Perks Program (insurance, office supplies, etc.)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Member 2 Member Program - give and get discounts	•	•	•	•	•	•
Access to local and state officials & legislatures	•	•	•	•	•	•
Small Business Support Resources	•	•	•	•	•	•
Receive referrals from OneSpartanburg, Inc.	•	•	•	•	•	•
Access to more than 1,200 OneSpartanburg, Inc. members through directory	•	•	•	•	•	•
Up to date news alerts on business related issues	•	•	•	•	•	•
Unlimited email subscriptions to OneSpartanburg, Inc. newsletter(s)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Sponsored promotional opportunities at OneSpartanburg, Inc. events	•	•	•	•	•	•
Complimentary participation in SpartanBucks program	•	•	•	•	•	•
Complimentary access to OneSpartanburg, Inc. facilities for approved purposes	8hrs	12hrs	16hrs	20hrs	24hrs	28hrs
Complimentary Certificate of Origin Services	10	20	30	40	50	60
Introductory email to other OneSpartanburg, Inc. businesses		2	4	5	6	7
Consideration to host OneSpartanburg, Inc. events and meetings		•	•	•	•	•
Access to research and consultative services (economic, tourism, marketing)		2hrs	3 hrs	3 hrs	4hrs	4hrs
Credit toward OneSpartanburg, Inc. sponsorship and program fees			\$100	\$200	\$300	\$400
Annual Email Subscription to Upstate Alliance Regional Announcement			•	•	•	•
Credit toward Leadership Spartanburg				\$100	\$150	\$200
Complimentary member mailing list (Excel format)				•	•	•
Annual email to membership dedicated to your business					•	•
Prospective/new employee community familiarization tour					•	•
Company collateral included in all new member kits						•

INITIATOR

BUILDER

LEADER